
*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST

cocktails to start gls / jug

italian sangria
red wine, limoncello, sweet vermouth

canti spritz
canti 25 aperitivo, prosecco

hugo spritz
elderflower liqueur, prosecco, mint

clarified greyhound
gin, canti 25 aperitivo, grapefruit, lemon

limone & amaro highball
amaro, limoncello, soda, lemon peel

espressotini
vodka, kahlúa, nusantara, espresso

16 / 58

18 / 60

18

18

apple highball
calvados, apple cider, cinnamon

18

signatures
18

pistachio cream soda
pistachio liqueur, soda, light cream

18

blood orange & basil gin fizz
gin, blood orange, basil

20

italian 75
gin, limoncello, prosecco

20

yuzu sour
vodka, limoncello, yuzu

22

24

stirred & spirit-forward
old fashioned
evoo-washed whisky, amaro, maraschino cherry

24

cenzoni
wagyu fat-washed gin, sweet vermouth, bitters

24

barrel-aged godfather
rye whisky, amaretto

48

beer
coopers pale ale 14

peroni by tap 16



by the glass

bubbles

white

red

montelvini prosecco doc extra dry 
veneto, glera

16

17

18

21
   
     
               

18

18

19

22

casa bottega 
2024 venezia, pinot grigio

wirra wirra
2022 mclaren vale, sauvignon blanc

domaine de la perrière
2023 burgundy, chablis

luigi leonardo rubicone
2023 tuscany, sangiovese

felline primitivo di manduria
2021 puglia, primitivo

clos mont blanc
2021 conca de barbera, pinot noir

wirra wirra church block
2021 mclaren vale, cabernet, merlot

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST



bubbles 

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST

rose

montelvini prosecco doc extra dry           
veneto - glera

paul cheneau brut reserva                                               
2019 cava - macabeo, xarel-lo, parellada

le contesse, treviso brut                                                             
veneto - glera

louis roederer “collection 245” 
champagne - chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier
 

henri giraud, esprit ‘G’ 
champagne - pinot meunier, pinot noir 

bollinger special cuvée brut 
champagne - pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier

agrapart, terroir blanc de blancs grand cru
champagne - chardonnay 

sweet

82

88

98
 

168

 

168

178

238

   
     
            

    

78

93

125

72

taron
2020 rioja - grenache, viura 

paul cheneau cava brut rosado                                  
n.v. cava - grenache, pinot noir

château saint-maur, l’excellence cru classé
2022 provence - grenache, syrah, cabernet sauvignon, cinsault blend  

bersano monteolivo moscato                            
2023 piedmont - moscato



rich whites

light & fresh whites

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST

casa bottega                                           
2024 venezia - pinot grigio

cultusboni                                             
2023 tuscany - vermentino

logan weemala                                                             
2021 new south wales - riesling

wirra wirra
2022 adelaide hills, sauvignon blanc

granbazan etiquette verde                                     
2023 rias baixas - albariño 

tenuta sant’ antonio
2024 soave - garganega, trebbiano
 

harenna prefiloxera                                    
2022 rueda - verdejo 

domaine de la perrière
2023 burgundy - chablis

78

80

85

88
 

93

93

 

96

108

  

90

90

115

120

ramon do casar                         
2023 ribeiro - godello, treixadura, albariño 

clos mont blanc                                          
2023 conca de barbera - chardonnay

donnafugata, sul vulcanno etna
2022 sicily - nerello mascalese 

paul doucet et fils sancerre
2024 loire valley - sauvignon blanc



*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST

medium & vibrant reds

light reds

pietraluna del salento 
2020 puglia - negroamaro

clos mont blanc                                           
2021 conca de barbera - pinot noir

oddero langhe                                            
2022 piedmont - nebbiolo 

montalto pennon hill                           
2024 mornington peninsula - pinot noir

aldo rainoldi sassella                                         
2019 lombardy - nebbiolo 
 

stefano lubiana
2022 tasmania - pinot noir

78

95

98

108

110

 

145

velenosi 
2022 abruzzo, montepulciano

hacienda albae selection especial
2019 la mancha - tempranillo

horizonte de exopto                                
2021 rioja - tempranillo, granache, graciano

s.c. panell
2017 mclaren vale - grenache, shiraz, touriga

vina dorana gomez cruzado reserva
2017 rioja - tempranillo, granache

oliver’s taranga 
2020 mclaren vale - grenache 

sierra cantabria gran reserva
2016 rioja - tempranillo

bruno rocca barbaresco
2021 piedmont - nebbiolo 

82

92

95

102
 

118

120

135

160



bold & complex reds

78

83

85
 
 

88

88

93

98

98
   
                     

98

98

115

118

118

152

158

168

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST

doppio passo 
2024 puglia - primitivo

parker estate                                            
2021 coonawarra - cabernet sauvignon

marabino rosso di contrada    
2019 sicily - nero d’avola

felline primitivo di manduria                                
2021 puglia - primitivo 

san marzano talo
2022 salento - primitivo

larry cherubino 
2021 margaret river - shiraz 

teroldego roaliano riserva
2019 trentino - teroldego

oliver’s taranga      
2021 mclaren vale - shiraz

wirra wirra church block
2021 mclaren vale - cabernet, merlot

tommasi valpolicella ripasso classico superiore
2020 veneto - corvina veronese, corvinone, rondinella

kalleske merchant
2021 barossa valley - cabernet sauvignon 

valdosan
2019 toro - tinta de toro

mas d’en compte
2017 priorat - garnache, carinena

tommasi amarone della valpolicella classico
2020 veneto - corvina, corvinone, rondinella

giuseppe campagnola amarone della valpolicella classico
2020 veneto - corvina, rondinella, molinara

oliver’s taranga HJ 
2019 mclaren vale - shiraz



sangiovese from tuscany

luigi leonardo rubicone
2023

valvirginio chianti riserva               
2020 

podere poggio scalette chianti classico      
2023 

barone ricasoli castello di brolio
2022

nittardi casanuova di nittardi chianti classico
2022 

badia a coltibuono chianti classico riserva
2020 
 

la rasina brunello di montalcino
2020 

armilla brunello di montalcino
2017 

stefano brunello di montalcino
2013 

80

93

95

96
 

115

125

138

148

178

tuscany super tuscan
le volte dell’ ornellaia              
2022 tuscany - cabernet sauvignon, merlot, sangiovese

tenuta san guido (sassicaia) le difese      
2017 tuscany - cabernet sauvignon, sangiovese 

le serre nuove dell’ ornellaia
2022 tuscany - merlot, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, petit verdot 

tenuta luce della vita toscana 
2020 tuscany - merlot, sangiovese

105

128
 

168

288

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST

barolo
giovanni manzone 
2016 

giovanni rosso 
2020 

pio cesare 
2020 

163

172

228



white wine

tardieu laurent, vieilles vignes  
2019 hermitage - marsanne, roussanne

faiveley 1er cru les garenne
2022 pugligny montrachet 

domaine esprit leflaive fourchaume 1er cru
2018 chablis

red wine

marquez de murrieta gran reserva
2016 rioja - tempranillo, marzuelo, garnache, graciano

l’aventure, optimus
2019 paso robles - syrah, cabernet sauvignon, petit verdot

la rioja alta gran reserva 
2007 rioja - tempranillo, graciano

paolo scavino barolo “bricco ambrogio” d.o.c.g
2020 piedmont - nebbiolo

tardieu laurent
2015 hermitage - syrah

2013 sassicaia
tuscany - cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

the connoisseur’s collection

220

275

328
 

198

208

238

258

268

618

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST



whisky
john jameson

monkey shoulder 

archie rose single malt

talisker 10 yr

nikka from the barrel

oban 14 yr

glenlivet 12 yr

aberlour double cask 12 yr

lagavulin 16yr

glenfiddich 18yr

ardbeg 10yr

belvenie carribean cask 14 yr

dalmore cigar reserve

aberfeldy 21 yr

ledaig 18 yr

glemorangie azuma makoto 18 yr

macallan double cask 15 yrs 

yamazaki single malt distiller’s reserve 

yamazaki single malt 18yrs 

16

18

19

20

20

22

22

22

24

26

28

28

38

46

60

70

45

30

168

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST



bacardi white

myer’s dark rum

diplomatico reserva

ron zacapa 23  

rum

grey goose

belvedere

vodka

tassoni (superfine gin)

archie rose (signature dry)

hendrick’s 

gin

18

21

16

18

20

22

bourbon & brandy
makers mark

martell VSOP

armagnac castarede VSOP

tequila & mezcal

digestifs

aperitif

canti 25 aperitivo

canti milano bitter

codigo 1530 blanco

código 1530 Mezcal 

homemade limoncello

fernet branca 

frangelico

amaretto 

amaro montenegro

sambuca

baileys

nusantara cold brew

18 

20

22

14

14

18

21

21

20

24

14

14

14

14

14

14

16

16

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST



0.0% alcohol
peach bellini   
peach puree, 0.0% bubbles

blood orange sour  
blood orange, lime, honey

cucumber gimlet   
cucumber, lemon & ginger ale

0.0% peroni

0.0% sparkling chardonnay

fruit juice
a choice of apple or orange 

 

soft drinks  
coke, coke zero, sprite, ginger ale, tonic water, soda water

coffee by cowpresso coffee roasters
espresso    

double espresso, long black 

flat white, latte, cappuccino  

english breakfast, earl grey lavender, chamomile   
 
lemon ginger mint, osmanthus sencha

tea by gryphon

be water
still, sparkling 

warm water

hot   cold

*All prices are in SGD and will be subject to 10% service charge and 9% GST
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